Print this page

Miscellaneous		
* Asterisks denote mandatory information		
Name of Announcer *	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.	
Company Registration No.	CR-166055	
Announcement submitted on behalf of	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.	
Announcement is submitted with respect to *	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.	
Announcement is submitted by *	TAN KIM TEW	
Designation *	SR. EXECUTIVE, CORPORATE SERVICE	
Date & Time of Broadcast	08-Feb-2012 10:06:39	
Announcement No.	00010	
>> Announcement Details The details of the announcement start here		

Announcement Title *	Substantial Increase in Share Price and Trading Volume
Description	Please refer to the attached file.
Attachments	Announcement_price_tradingvolume.pdf Total size = 98K (2048K size limit recommended)

Close Window



MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.

(Company Registration No.: CR-166055)

SUBSTANTIAL INCREASE IN SHARE PRICE AND TRADING VOLUME

Mewah International Inc. (the "Company") has noticed a substantial increase in the price and trading volume of its shares recently.

The Company confirms that it is not aware of any information not previously announced concerning it, its subsidiaries or associated companies or any other possible explanation which might explain the trading.

For any corporate communication, contact:

Name	: Mr. Rajesh Chopra
Designation	: Group Chief Financial Officer
Contact number	: (Office) 6829 5134 (Mobile) 9710 2773
Email	: rajesh@mewahgroup.com

The initial public offering of the Company was sponsored by Credit Suisse (Singapore) Limited. (the "Issue Manager"). The Issue Manager assumes no responsibility for the contents of this announcement.

Issued by MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC. 08 February 2012